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Art. 8884

Lokaufbau (komplett)
Lichtkorper
Windleitblech (rechts)
Windleitblech (links)
Senkschraube

Motor (komplett)
Burstenpaar
Senkschraube

Welle mit Schnecke und Zahnrad
Traggestell
Beleuchtungseinsatz
Lichtkorper
Zylinderblock
Kreuzkopfftihrung (rechts)
Kreuzkopfflihrung (links)
Puffer

Feder

Laufgestell
Zwischenradsatz
Zwischenradsatz
Treibradsatz mit Gestange
Kuppelblech
Abdeckung

Tender (komplett)
Tendergehéause
Beschwerung
Tenderboden
Druckfeder
Kupplungshaken

Puffer

Radsatz

267440
267450
261390
261400
756100
268850
8989

785550
268880
268860
8953

267390
267380
268270
268280
761480
264890
264770
267310
267320
268870
267330
267300
267510
267530
261450
261440
765680
704200
761450
700810
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